Zentro-Elektrik GmbH KG · Germany · D-75179 Pforzheim · Sandweg 20 · Tel. ++49/7231/45203 · Telefax 4642052/8
EMC:
Input EMI filter EN50081-1, EN55011
Input immunity EN50082-1, EN55022
Operating and Control:
Parallel operation units with same Uout
with additional ext. connection
current sharing

Options:
Female plug H15
19" front-panel, colour RAL 7032
Sub front-panel
- colour Al anodized
- colour RAL 7032
other colours consult factory
mounting brackets to assemble for stand-alone model
- horizontal
- vertical
Decoupling diode for parallel operation
fixing for vibration applications
Voltage (V)   / Power  (W) Model
Current (A) free air Number
convection
24/12 300 GTL24/12
24/20 480 GTL24/20
48/6 300 GTL48/6
48/12 600 GTL48/12
60/5 300 GTL60/5
60/10 600 GTL60/10
Output- Dimensions Case sub front
power h x d width panel
(W) (T) (T)
300 3 U x 171,5 mm 31 33